
OTYC 2023

SOCIAL CALENDAR 

MAY
May 24 Wednesday 9-12 House Beautify Day 

for the Kitchen & Bar 
Cleanup

G. Madison
M. Smart
J. Showalter

May 28 Sunday 5-7pm Memorial Day Cocktail 
Party

J & J Smart (H)

JUNE
DATE DAY TIME EVENT/ACTIVITY HOST (H) 

CHAIRPERSON (C)

June 3 Saturday 9am -1:30pm Annual Club 
Cleanup Day

G. Harder
J & A Promo
K. Sommavilla (C)

June 4
Alternate-
 Rain Day 

Sunday 9am -1:30pm Annual Club 
Cleanup Day

G. Harder
J & A Promo
K. Sommavilla (C)

June 8 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal (C)

June 12 Monday 11-2pm Sutton’s Bay Garden 
Club Luncheon

Kris Sommavilla

June 15 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal (C)

June 21 Wednesday 1-3pm Omena Women’s Club 
Monthly Meeting at 

OTYC

Kim Armbruster

June 22 Thursday 10am-12pm 2022 OTYC Social 
Committee Planning 

Meeting

C. DeVries
G. Bowden (H)
Sunset Lodge
M. Ziegeler(H)

June 22 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal (C)

June 24 Saturday 6-9pm Opening Dinner K. Heiser
S. Krusel (H)

June 27 Tuesday 1-3pm Mahjong M. Drinan (C)
June 29 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel

L. Deal (C)



JULY

DATE DAY TIME EVENT/ACTIVITY HOST (H) 
CHAIRPERSON (C)

Proposed July 2 Sunday 1pm  Sunfish Sailboat Races T. & L. Newland (C)

Proposed July 2 Sunday 2pm Ice Cream Social G. Madison
E. Hinkleman (H)

July 4 Tuesday Time TBD Pancake Breakfast S. and M. Ray (H)
 

July 5-7 W-F 10am-1pm 1st Week of Camp Zach Bosco
S. Krusel 
(registration)

**Need more 
volunteers to 
supervise operations

July 6 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal (C)

July 7 Friday 6pm Progressive Beach 
Party on Ingalls Bay 
Dinner- Food truck

B. White
L. Deal (H)

July 10-14 M-F 10am -1pm 2nd Week of Camp Zach Bosco
S. Krusel 
(registration)

**Need more 
volunteers to 
supervise operations

July 12 Wednesday 6-9pm Potluck Dinner P. Evans
S. Morrison (C)

July 13 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time 
In Memory of Phil 

Goldman

S. Goldman
S. Krusel
L. Deal (C)

July 15 Saturday 9am-noon OTYC Annual Meeting T. Newland

July 15 Saturday Jim Miller Memorial 
Service

 Reception at OTYC to 
follow memorial 

service
July 17 Monday 6-9pm Catered Dinner 

Cammie Buehler
J. DeWitt
K, Mampe (C)

July 23 Sunday 4:00pm Omena Woods 
Association 

Annual Meeting

S. Heiser



July 17-21 M-F 10am-1pm 3rd Week of Camp Zach Bosco
S. Krusel 
(registration)

**Need more 
volunteers to 
supervise operations

July 19 Wednesday 1:30-3:30 Omena Women’s Club 
Monthly Meeting at 

OTYC

Kim Armbruster

July 20 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal (C )

July 24-28 M-F 10am-1pm 4th Week of Camp Zach Bosco
S. Krusel 
(registration)

**Need more 
volunteers to 
supervise operations

July 26 Wednesday 6-9pm Potluck Dinner
 Food Truck

Trivia or games  

S. Morrison
P Evans (C)

July 27 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal

AUGUST
DATE DAY TIME EVENT/ACTIVITY HOST (H) 

CHAIRPERSON (C)
July 31 to August 4 M-F 10am-1pm 5th - Last Week of 

Camp
Zach Bosco
S. Krusel 
(registration)

**Need more 
volunteers to 
supervise operations

July 31 Monday 6-9 pm Tentative
Catered Dinner
 (Flying Noodle)

J. Dewitt
K. Mampe (C )

**Hosts TBD
August 3 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel

L. Deal
August 5 Saturday 5:30pm Beer Tasting B. Renz
August 9 Wednesday 6-9pm Potluck Dinner with

Jazz Stompers
Kathy and Dennis 
Turner

August 10 Thursday 12-2pm Tentative
OTYC Ladies Luncheon                   

**Need location and
Hosts TBD



August 10 Thursday  5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal

August 16 Wednesday 1-3pm Omena Women’s Club 
Monthly Meeting at 

OTYC

Kim Armbruster

August 17 Thursday 2:30-5pm Inland Seas Adventure
2-hour sail on the 77’ 

Schooner At OTYC

S. Krusel (C)

August 17 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal

August 21 Monday 6-9 Catered Dinner 
Food Truck 

B. and S. Shapiro (H)

August 24 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal

August 26 Saturday 5:30-7:30 Wine Tasting S. Anderson
G. Harder (H)

August 30 Wednesday 6:30 pm Game night K. Sommavilla
K Spohn (H)

August 31 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal (C)

SEPTEMBER
DATE DAY TIME EVENT/ACTIVITY HOST (H) 

CHAIRPERSON (C)
September 3 Sunday 5-7pm Labor Day                    

Cocktail Party
**Hosts TBD 

September 7 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel
L. Deal

September 9 Saturday Private Wedding Club Closed
September 14 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel

L. Deal (C)
September 21 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time S. Krusel

L. Deal (C)

PROPOSED EVENTS NOT YET SCHEDULED 
TBD TBD TBD Barn Square Dance A. List

J. Walker
TBD Saturday 10am Pickleball Tournament T. Bosco

A. Mason(H)


